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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  FEBRUARY 16, 2001     LOCATION:  THE ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees:  Toby Gibson &  Tony Weeks 

Judges:  Carol Castellano, Burt Clements, Chuck Giampa 

Judges:  Dave Moretti, C.J. Ross, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeepers:  Al Bisek & Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors:  James Game & Jeff Davidson 

Ring Announcer:  Jake Gutierrez  

Promoter:  Momentum Enterprises, Inc. 

Matchmaker:  Jeff Grmoja & Brad Goodman 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

JAMES EDWARD CRAYTON, SR. 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ROGELIO CASTAÑEDA, JR. 
North Highland, CA 

Crayton won by unanimous decision. 
 

CRAYTON   -   CASTANEDA 
97-93; 96-94; 96-94 

Castellano-Giampa-Moretti 

NV010970 
 
 

CA046095 

 
 

10 

02/02/70 
 
 

09/08/76 

134 
 
 

137.5 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

DUSTIN TROY KIM 
Trabucco Canyon, CA 

----- vs ----- 
MARCO ANTONIO FERNANDEZ,  
AKA:  JORGE MONZON 
Nezahaulcoyol, MX 

Kim won by technical split decision. 
(Dr. stops the fight at the end of the 
7th round – due to accidental head 
butt cut) 

NV046544 
 
 

NV034531 

 
 

8 

05/07/74 
 
 

01/14/73 

126 
 
 

127 

Suspend Fernandez until left hand & nose 
 injury are cleared by Dr. or no contest 
until 08/17/01 
No contact until 04/01/01- for cuts over left 
eye. 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

MARIO JOSE RAMOS 
Phoenix, AZ 

----- vs ----- 
ADRIANO DOS SANTOS 
Las Vegas, NV 

Ramos won by unanimous decision. 
RAMOS   -   DOS SANTOS 

60-54; 60-54; 60-54 
Castellano – Clements - Giampa 

AZ055330 
 
 

NV055256 
 

 
 

6 

01/22/81 
 
 

10/20/76 

139 
 
 

138 

Suspend Dos Santos unitl 04/01/01 
No contact until 03/17/01 – for head blows 
Suspend Ramos until left hand possible 
left finger fracture is cleared by Dr. or no 
contest until 08/17/01 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

CEDRIC EMILLE FERGUSON 
Reno, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JIMMY THOMAS BLOU 
Venice, CA 

Ferguson won by majority decision. 
FERGUSON   -   BLOU 

40-36; 38-38; 39-37 
Clements – Giampa - Moretti 

NV060612 
 
 

CA058864 

 
 

4 

10/27/78 
 
 

07/03/74 

142 
 
 

144 

Suspend Blou until 04/01/01 
No contact unitl 03/17/01 – left eye 
laceration can be cleared by Dr. 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

MONTANNA TABU THOMAS 
North Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
LARRY TERRAL BANKS 
Las Vegas, NV 

Banks won by split decision. 
THOMAS   -   BANKS 
39-37; 37-39; 37-39 

Clements – Ross - Trowbridge 

GA055283 
 
 

NV047468 

 
 

4 

02/01/78 
 
 

05/11/69 

166 
 
 

164.5 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

 


