STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem

Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky Dr. Luther Mack

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: FEBRUARY 16, 2001 LOCATION: THE ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS

Referees: Toby Gibson & Tony Weeks

Judges: Carol Castellano, Burt Clements, Chuck Giampa

Judges: Dave Moretti, C.J. Ross, Glenn Trowbridge

Timekeepers: Al Bisek & Mike LaCella

Ringside Doctors: James Game & Jeff Davidson

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez

Promoter: Momentum Enterprises, Inc.

Matchmaker: Jeff Grmoja & Brad Goodman

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
JAMES EDWARD CRAYTON, SR. Las Vegas, NV	Crayton won by unanimous decision.	NV010970		02/02/70	134	
VS	CRAYTON - CASTANEDA		10			
ROGELIO CASTAÑEDA, JR. North Highland, CA	97-93; 96-94; 96-94	CA046095		09/08/76	137.5	
Troitin riiginaria, 570	Castellano-Giampa-Moretti					Referee: Tony Weeks
DUSTIN TROY KIM Trabucco Canyon, CA	Kim won by technical split decision. (Dr. stops the fight at the end of the	NV046544		05/07/74	126	Suspend Fernandez until left hand & nose injury are cleared by Dr. or no contest
MARCO ANTONIO FERNANDEZ, AKA: JORGE MONZON Nezahaulcoyol, MX	7 th round – due to accidental head butt cut)	NV034531	8	01/14/73	127	until 08/17/01 No contact until 04/01/01- for cuts over left eye. Referee: Toby Gibson
MARIO JOSE RAMOS Phoenix, AZ	Ramos won by unanimous decision. RAMOS - DOS SANTOS	AZ055330		01/22/81	139	Suspend Dos Santos unitl 04/01/01 No contact until 03/17/01 – for head blows Suspend Ramos until left hand possible
ADRIANO DOS SANTOS Las Vegas, NV	60-54; 60-54; 60-54 Castellano – Clements - Giampa	NV055256	6	10/20/76	138	left finger fracture is cleared by Dr. or no contest until 08/17/01 Referee: Tony Weeks
CEDRIC EMILLE FERGUSON Reno, NV	Ferguson won by majority decision. FERGUSON - BLOU	NV060612		10/27/78	142	Suspend Blou until 04/01/01 No contact unitl 03/17/01 – left eye laceration can be cleared by Dr.
JIMMY THOMAS BLOU Venice, CA	40-36; 38-38; 39-37 Clements – Giampa - Moretti	CA058864	4	07/03/74	144	Referee: Toby Gibson
MONTANNA TABU THOMAS North Las Vegas, NV	Banks won by split decision. THOMAS - BANKS	GA055283		02/01/78	166	
LARRY TERRAL BANKS Las Vegas, NV	39-37; 37-39; 37-39 Clements – Ross - Trowbridge	NV047468	4	05/11/69	164.5	Referee: Toby Gibson